
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
9 

78 
10 
96 
93 
12 
40 

131 
44 
31 

146 

Name 
Leo Marques 
Heitor Ourinho 
Vitor Hugo 
Miguel Garcia 
Marcos Vinicius 
Enzo Ximenes 
Caua Rocha 
Miguel Simon 
Erick Adib 
Felipe Simões 
Guilherme Baron 

Equipe 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Best Tm 
2:01.087 
2:01.640 
2:02.089 
2:02.102 
2:02.928 
2:03.077 
2:03.608 
2:09.852 
2:11.313 
2:17.020 
2:32.843 

Diff 

0.553 
1.002 
1.015 
1.841 
1.990 
2.521 
8.765 

10.226 
15.933 
31.756 

Gap 

0.553 
0.449 
0.013 
0.826 
0.149 
0.531 
6.244 
1.461 
5.707 

15.823 

Laps 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
6 
9 
8 
7 
5 

In Lap 
6 

10 
10 
10 
8 
8 
5 
9 
8 
7 
4 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 

Sub Class Best Speed 
95,138 
94,706 
94,357 
94,347 
93,713 
93,600 
93,198 
88,716 
87,729 
84,075 
75,371 

Sorted on best lap time
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Honda Jr Cup 

1o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:50:13 

Aut Potenza Internacional 3,200 km 

23/09/2022 11:51 


